
Schema Skadevi 2025

Fjärilshallen 

Emma Johansson 073-83 33 175

Spelare Förälder Telefonnummer Uppgift
Fredag 08:00-12:00 Alex Fogelström Taru Merranmaa 076-10 57 493 Hallchef
Fredag 08:00-12:00 Oscar Espling Gustafsson Johanna Gustafsson 070-55 04 680 Filmning
Fredag 08:00-12:00 Max Nylander Mona Nylander 070-86 30 169 Sekretariat
Fredag 08:00-12:00 Isak Hattevig Caroline Hattevig 073-44 13 043 Sekretariat
Fredag 08:00-12:00 Sixten Ahnheim Lovisa Johansson 070-35 00 234 Kiosk
Fredag 08:00-12:00 Sebastian Sonred Avin Sonred 070-02 21 145 Kiosk

Fredag 11:45-17:00 Axel During Anders Nilsson During 079-06 24 031 Hallchef
Fredag 11:45-17:00 Ishak Smajic Sanela Bolic 076-22 32 045 Filmning
Fredag 11:45-17:00 Arwid Mattsson Cherie Hellström 070-21 89 295 Sekretariat
Fredag 11:45-17:00 August Rosén Josefina Uhrbom Rosén 073-98 30 850 Sekretariat
Fredag 11:45-17:00 Sebastian Sonred Avin Sonred 070-02 21 145 Kiosk
Fredag 11:45-17:00 Theo Ingemarsson Fredrik Ingemarsson 070-26 65 421 Kiosk

Fredag 16:45-22:00 Cornelius Thunander Eric Thunander 070-91 86 502 Hallchef
Fredag 16:45-22:00 Melvin Helgesson Therese Islas Helgesson 073-57 44 883 Filmning
Fredag 16:45-22:00 Leo Didic Wallenberg Niclas Wallenberg 073-82 94 944 Sekretariat
Fredag 16:45-22:00 Axel Ljungberg Patrik Karlsson 072-32 04 763 Sekretariat
Fredag 16:45-22:00 Noel Rosell Edward Rosell 076-00 97 317 Kiosk
Fredag 16:45-22:00 Bogdan Toma Lucian Toma 070-41 09 569 Kiosk

Lördag 07:00-12:00 Arwid Mattsson Cherie Hellström 070-21 89 295 Hallchef
Lördag 07:00-12:00 August Rosén Josefina Uhrbom Rosén 073-98 30 850 Filmning
Lördag 07:00-12:00 Axel During Anders Nilsson During 079-06 24 031 Sekretariat
Lördag 07:00-12:00 Noel Rosell Ida Forsberg 070-27 50 303 Sekretariat
Lördag 07:00-12:00 Vilmer Modén Leidefors Fredrik Leidefors 070-67 91 182 Kiosk
Lördag 07:00-12:00 Max Nylander Mona Nylander 070-86 30 169 Kiosk

Lördag 11:45-17:00 Vilmer Modén Leidefors Fredrik Leidefors 070-67 91 182 Hallchef
Lördag 11:45-17:00 Bogdan Toma Lucian Toma 070-41 09 569 Filmning
Lördag 11:45-17:00 Leo Didic Wallenberg Niclas Wallenberg 073-82 94 944 Sekretariat
Lördag 11:45-17:00 Sixten Ahnheim Lovisa Johansson 070-35 00 234 Sekretariat
Lördag 11:45-17:00 Axel Ljungberg Patrik Karlsson 072-32 04 763 Kiosk
Lördag 11:45-17:00 Ishak Smajic Sanela Bolic 076-22 32 045 Kiosk

Lördag 16:45-22:00 Isak Hattevig Caroline Hattevig 073-44 13 043 Hallchef
Lördag 16:45-22:00 Noel Rosell Edward Rosell 076-00 97 317 Filmning
Lördag 16:45-22:00 Theo Ingemarsson Fredrik Ingemarsson 070-26 65 421 Sekretariat



Lördag 16:45-22:00 Henry Martyn Andreas Mattsson 070-66 59 638 Sekretariat
Lördag 16:45-22:00 Oscar Espling Gustafsson Johanna Gustafsson 070-55 04 680 Kiosk
Lördag 16:45-22:00 Milo Beckman Henrik Andersson 070-97 26 217 Kiosk

Söndag 07:00-12:00 Leo Didic Wallenberg Niclas Wallenberg 073-82 94 944 Hallchef
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Ture Boëthius Väärt Daniel Boëthius 070-76 54 135 Filmning
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Noel Rosell Edward Rosell 076-00 97 317 Sekretariat
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Cornelius Thunander Eric Thunander 070-91 86 502 Sekretariat
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Alex Fogelström Taru Merranmaa 076-10 57 493 Kiosk
Söndag 07:00-12:00 Melvin Helgesson Therese Islas Helgesson 073-57 44 883 Kiosk

Söndag 11:45-17:00 Henry Martyn Andreas Mattsson 070-66 59 638 Hallchef
Söndag 11:45-17:00 Milo Beckman Henrik Andersson 070-97 26 217 Filmning
Söndag 11:45-17:00 Bogdan Toma Lucian Toma 070-41 09 569 Sekretariat
Söndag 11:45-17:00 Oscar Espling Gustafsson Johanna Gustafsson 070-55 04 680 Sekretariat
Söndag 11:45-17:00 Ture Boëthius Väärt Daniel Boëthius 070-76 54 135 Kiosk
Söndag 11:45-17:00 Theo Ingemarsson Fredrik Ingemarsson 070-26 65 421 Kiosk


